1.09
Sunday

8.09
Sunday

15.09
Sunday

21.09
Saturday

22.09
Sunday

26.09
Thursday

27.09
Friday

Dormition church’s timetable

8:30
9:00

8:30
9:00

8:30
9:00

8:15
8:30

8:30
9:00

18:30

7:20

September

Confession
Hours, The Divine
Liturgy

Confession
Hours, The Divine
Liturgy

Confession
Hours, The Divine
Liturgy

Confession, Hours,
The Divine Liturgy

Confession
Hours, The Divine
Liturgy

Vigil, confession

Confession, Hours,
The Divine Liturgy

10th Sunday after
Pentecost

11th Sunday after
Pentecost. Meeting of
the Vladimir icon of
the Most Holy
Mother of God

11th Sunday after
Pentecost. Venerable
Antony and
Theodosius of the
Caves of Kiev

Saturday before the
Exaltation of the Cross.
THE NATIVITY OF
OUR MOST HOLY
LADY, THE MOTHER
OF GOD AND EVER-
VIRGIN, MARY

13th Sunday after
Pentecost, before the
Exaltation of the Cross

THE UNIVERSAL
EXALTATION
(ELEVATION) OF THE
PRECIOUS AND LIFE-
GIVING CROSS OF
THE LORD






